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Department Biosafety representatives 
 
Departments that work with cell lines or microorganisms must have a biosafety representative appointed by the head of department. This individual helps coordinate and provides advice on 
biosafety activities within the department including notifications of F- and L- activities for the contained use of genetically modified microorganisms (GMM). Furthermore, the delegate disseminates 
information from the Biosafety committee at KI to the department.  
 

Department Abbreviation Biosafety delegate E-mail 
Department of Biosciences and Nutrition  Bionut Per Antonson  Per.Antonson@ki.se 

Department of Clinical Science, Intervention and Technology   Clintec Carina Eklund carina.eklund@ki.se 

Department of Cell and Molecular Biology  CMB Björn Andersson Bjorn.Andersson@ki.se 

Department of Physiology and Pharmacology  Fyfa Stefano Gastaldello Stefano.gastaldello@ki.se 

Institute of Environmental Medicine IMM Magnus Olsson Magnus.Olsson@ki.se  

Department of Women's and Children's Health  KBH Alexander Zulliger alexander.zulliger@ki.se 

Department of Clinical Science and Education, Södersjukhuset KI SÖS Fuad Bahram fuad.bahram@sll.se 
Institutionen för klinisk neurovetenskap  CNS Venus Azhary  venus.azhary@ki.se 

Comparative Medicine KM Isabel Lindberg Dellacasa isabel.lindberg.dellacasa@ki.se 

Department of Laboratory Medicine LABMED Marjan Amiri Marjan.Amiri@ki.se 
ANA Futura  Marjan Amiri Marjan.Amiri@ki.se 

Department of Medicine, Huddinge  MedH Susanna Brighenti susanna.brighenti@ki.se 
Department of Medicine, Solna MedS Afsar Rahbar Afsar.Rahbar@ki.se  
Department of Medical Biochemistry and Biophysics MBB Akos Vegvari akos.vegvari@ki.se 

Department of Medical Epidemiology and Biostatistics MEB James Thompson James.Thompson@ki.se 

Department of Microbiology, Tumor and Cell Biology MTC Antonio Gigliotti Rothfuchs  Antonio.Rothfuchs@ki.se 

Department of Molecular Medicine and Surgery MMK Cecilia Österholm Corbascio  Cecilia.osterholm.corbascio@ki.se 

Department of Neuroscience Neuro Håkan Karlsson Hakan.Karlsson.2@ki.se 

Department of Neurobiology, Care Sciences and Society NVS Cecilia Dominguez Cecilia.Dominguez@ki.se 

Department of Dental Medicine Dentmed Nikolce Tudzarovski  Nikolce.tudzarovski@ki.se 

Department of Dental Medicine Dentmed Patricia de Palma patricia.de.palma@ki.se 

Department of Oncology-Pathology OnkPat Paula Mannström Paula.Mannstrom@ki.se 

 

The Department of Global Public Health (GPH), Department of Clinical Sciences, Danderyd Hospital (DH), and Department of Learning, Informatics, Management and Ethics (LIME), do not work 
with cell lines or microorganisms and do not have any biosafety delegates.   
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